

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.28384 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
03.	31.10.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Post along with W.P.No.13577/2023 on 05.11.2025 after obtaining necessary permission from the Hon'ble Chief Justice. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		